Microchip Technology - DSPIC33EP64GS502-E/SO Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

CON5L 0400 SHRRDY — — — C3RDY C2RDY C1RDY C0RDY SHRPWR — — — C3P
CON5H 0402 — — — — WARMTIME3 WARMTIME2 WARMTIME1 WARMTIME0 SHRCIE — — — C3
CAL0L 0404 CAL1RDY — — — — CAL1DIFF CAL1EN CAL1RUN CAL0RDY — — — —
CAL0H 0406 CAL3RDY — — — — CAL3DIFF CAL3EN CAL3RUN CAL2RDY — — — —
CAL1H 040A CSHRRDY — — — — CSHRDIFF CSHREN CSHRRUN — — — — —
CBUF0 040C ADC Data Buffer 0
CBUF1 040E ADC Data Buffer 1
CBUF2 0410 ADC Data Buffer 2
CBUF3 0412 ADC Data Buffer 3
CBUF4 0414 ADC Data Buffer 4
CBUF5 0416 ADC Data Buffer 5
CBUF6 041B ADC Data Buffer 6
CBUF7 041A ADC Data Buffer 7
CBUF8 041C ADC Data Buffer 8
CBUF9 041E ADC Data Buffer 9
CBUF10 0420 ADC Data Buffer 10
CBUF11 0422 ADC Data Buffer 11
CBUF12 0424 ADC Data Buffer 12
CBUF13 0426 ADC Data Buffer 13
CBUF14 0428 ADC Data Buffer 14
CBUF15 042A ADC Data Buffer 15
CBUF16 042C ADC Data Buffer 16
CBUF17 042E ADC Data Buffer 17
CBUF18 0430 ADC Data Buffer 18
CBUF19 0432 ADC Data Buffer 19
CBUF20 0434 ADC Data Buffer 20
CBUF21 0436 ADC Data Buffer 21
BLE 4-16: ADC REGISTER MAP (CONTINUED)
SFR
Name
Addr. Bit 15 Bit 14 Bit 13 Bit 12 Bit 11 Bit 10 Bit 9 Bit 8 Bit 7 Bit 6 Bit 5 Bit 4 B